Super-
silenced
Kubota water-cooled
diesel, 1500rpm
Europower super-silenced
generating sets from 7,5 to
44kVA with Kubota water-
cooled diesel engines,

@75%
load
(h)
  Version (p.46) Dimensions
(cm) kg
dB(A)
@
7m
LWA
1 ~
230V
3 ~
400V
951110911 EPS8DE Sincro 7.5 7 30 - D1105  3 8.4 1123 63 1.9 33.2 A8-AVR-ES-FG-FI4-LE-ODP-Y 150x64x90 430 60 85
991110913 EPS9TDE Mecc Alte 9 8.5 12.2 12.3 D1105  3 8.4 1123 63 1.9 33.2 B9-AVR-ES-FG-FI4-LE-ODP-Y 150x64x90 440 60 85
951111111 EPS11DE Sincro 11 10 43 - D1703M  3 12.8 1647 73 2.6 28.1 A6-AVR-Erpm-ES-FG-FI4-LE-ODP-OL-Y 170x74x100 575 60 85
981111413 EPS14TDE Leroy Somer 14 13 19 19 D1703M  3 12.8 1647 73 2.6 28.1 B11-AVR-Erpm-ES-FG-FI4-LE-LS2-ODP-OL-Y 170x74x100 580 60 85
991111413 EPS14TDE Mecc Alte 14 13 19 19 D1703M  3 12.8 1647 73 2.6 28.1 B11-AVR-Erpm-ES-FG-FI4-LE-ODP-OL-Y 170x74x100 580 60 85
951111811 EPS18DE Sincro 18 16 70 - V2203M (IIIA) 4 17.2 2197 80 3.7 21.6 A6-AVR-Erpm-ES-FG-FI4-LE-ODP-OL-Y 198x74x100 700 62 87
981112013 EPS20TDE Leroy Somer 20 19 29 27 V2203M (IIIA) 4 17.2 2197 80 3.7 21.6 B5-AVR-Erpm-ES-FG-FI4-LE-LS2-ODP-OL-Y 198x74x100 660 62 87
991112013 EPS20TDE Mecc Alte 20 19 29 27 V2203M (IIIA) 4 17.2 2197 80 3.7 21.6 B5-AVR-Erpm-ES-FG-FI4-LE-ODP-OL-Y 198x74x100 660 62 87
991113011 EPS30DE Mecc Alte 30 28 122 - V3800DIT (IIIA) 4 38 3769 90 7.7 11.7 A10-Amp1-AVR-DSE-Erpm-ES-FG-FIA-Hz-LE-ODP-OL-PAI-WS-Y 210x94x112 970 65 90
981113413 EPS34TDE Leroy Somer 33 30 43 43 V3300 (IIIA) 4 25 3318 90 6 15.0 B14-Amp3-AREP-AVR-DSE-ES-FG-FI4-Hz-LE-LS2-ODP-OL-WS-Y 210x94x112 870 65 90
991113413 EPS34TDE Mecc Alte 33 30 43 43 V3300 (IIIA) 4 25 3318 90 6 15.0 B14-Amp3-AVR-DSE-ES-FG-FI4-Hz-LE-ODP-OL-WS-Y 210x94x112 900 65 90
981114413 EPS44TDE Leroy Somer 44 40 61 58 V3800DIT (IIIA) 4 38 3769 90 7.7 11.7 B14-Amp3-AREP-AVR-DSE-Erpm-ES-FG-FI4-Hz-LE-LS2-ODP-OL-PAI-WS-Y 210x94x112 925 65 90
991114413 EPS44TDE Mecc Alte 44 40 61 58 V3800DIT (IIIA) 4 38 3769 90 7.7 11.7 B14-Amp3-AVR-DSE-Erpm-ES-FG-FI4-Hz-LE-ODP-OL-PAI-WS-Y 210x94x112 970 65 90
Europower super-silenced generating sets from 7,5 to 44kVA with Kubota water-cooled diesel engines, 1500rpm, 50Hz, 4 stroke
Long Life Low noise Trailer A.S.S.S. Regulated power Preheating
Features & Benefits